2020 POLICE STATS
PATROL DIVISION
911 Calls
Calls Answered
Arrest
Public Assist
Assist other Agency
Traffic Stops
Citations
Warnings
Accident Reports
Building Checks
Preserve Check
Watchs/Directive Patrol
Training Hours
COMMUNITY SERVICE
Training
Presentation
Meetings
Community Relations
Other
CID
Cases taken in
Cases Cleared
Cases Inactive
Cases ending in Citation
Cases ending in Warrant/Arrest
Total Disposed
Property Value Recovered
RESERVE OFFICERS
Hours Worked
ADMINISTRATION
Complaints Investigated
Open Records/Accident Rpts
Checks for other Depts
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484 403
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185
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268
468
11
13
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60
187
18
1400
149
186
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TOTALS

3177
5091
132
190
203
1557
664
1458
154
7717
1303
3634
1182
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17
80
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61
135

54
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48082
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175
382



2020 Animal Control

DOG INTAKE
Incoming Strays
Owner Surrendered
Owner Redeemed
Adopted
Rescued
Quarantine
Euthanized

CATS INTAKE
Incoming Strays
Owner Surrendered
Owner Redeemed
Adopted
Rescued
Quarantine
Euthanized
ANIMAL CONTROL PATROL
Calls Answered
Warnings
Citations
Cases

OTHER ANIMALS

All Others
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OTHER ANIMALS JAN FEB MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPT OCT NOV DEC TOTAL
Armadillo 1 1 2
Bat 1 2 3
Birds 1 1 1 3
Cow 3 2 3 6 2 3 19
Coyote 1 1
Duck 2 2
Goat 1 1 3 5
Horse 1 1
Opossum 1 1 1 3 1 5 9 8 7 2 38
Owl 1 1
Pig 1 1
Rabbits 1 1
Racoons 1 6 2 1 5 q 5 1 25
Skunks 1 1 2 4 1 9
Snakes 1 2 2 4 2 1 1 13
Squirrel 3 3
TOTALS 6 2 12 10 1 15 8 18 15 17 16 7 127




